Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 9cd1674d49e0d86bc8448546476f9fda5f38cfa62a52584d059241661f6860f
Block 000000000000000000a3767bb6c9e196c06al147f99al8e33b53de9111ee4483e
458409
Timestamp 49192-04-12 11:03:20 utc
Confirmations 382074
Fee Paid 0.0002712

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 18vgWLHaNzW5wtQ3yCRZ8hHD5h25Zqoh9M
#0 via 154d5a12340c25d69c84...[25]

Output 13Wa3tzSVqzJ2jZp9iY4ckusZsS4D2kiqy
#0

Output 1IN6Tb5wPmrNVf1TDLbYtT9teK6eBzY3Ynx
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

4.26247449 BSV

4.26247449 BSV

1.26220329 BSV

3 BSV

4.26220329 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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